

SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)



1.1 Extended Profile

AIRPORT ROAD, KENJAR, MANGALORE, KARNATAKA-574142 Ph: +91 (824) 2254104

Email: sdit_kenjar@rediffmail.com

Website: www.sdit.ac.in



SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)

1.1 Number of Students Year wise during the last five years

Admisssion approval Documents received from the University for Assessment Period

Sl.no	Academic Year	No. of Students	View Document
1	2022 – 23	1315	<u>VIEW</u>
2	2021 – 22	1231	<u>VIEW</u>
3	2020 – 21	1345	<u>VIEW</u>
4	2019 – 20	1580	<u>VIEW</u>
5	2018 - 19	1740	VIEW

AIRPORT ROAD, KENJAR, MANGALORE, KARNATAKA-574142

Ph: +91 (824) 2254104

Email: sdit_kenjar@rediffmail.com Website: www.sdit.ac.in